
Table 2.  Prevalence of Chronic Kidney Disease by Stage 
 

Stage 
 

Description 
 

GFR 
(ml/min/1.73 m2) 
 

U.S. Prevalence 
(1,000s) ]  

 

U.S. Prevalence 
% 

 
1 

 
Kidney damage 
with normal or 
increased GFR 

 

≥ 90 
 

5,900 
 

3.3 
 

2 
 

Kidney damage 
with mildly 

decreased GFR 
 

60-89 
 

5,300 
 

3.0 
 

3 
 

Moderately 
decreased GFR 

 

30-59 
 

7,600 
 

4.3 
 

4 
 

Severely decreased 
GFR 

 

15-29 
 

400 
 

0.2 
 

5 
 

Kidney failure 
 

<15 or dialysis 
 

300 
 

0.1 
 

 


