Table 2. Prevalence of Chronic Kidney Disease by Stage

Stage	Description	GFR (ml/min/1.73 m <sup>2</sup> )	U.S. Prevalence (1,000s) ]	U.S. Prevalence %
1	Kidney damage with normal or increased GFR	≥ 90	5,900	3.3
2	Kidney damage with mildly decreased GFR	60-89	5,300	3.0
3	Moderately decreased GFR	30-59	7,600	4.3
4	Severely decreased GFR	15-29	400	0.2
5	Kidney failure	<15 or dialysis	300	0.1